N o v~ W

Position

Ultra sonographer
Ultra sonographer
Ultra sonographer
Ultra sonographer
Ultra sonographer
Ultra sonographer

Ultra sonographer

Other Positions Held Special District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District

Department

Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Total Wages

$171,662
$95,010
$94,383
$80,763
$34,479
$18,844
$4,643



