	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ultra sonographer		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$171,662
2.	Ultra sonographer		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$95,010
3.	Ultra sonographer		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$94,383
4.	Ultra sonographer		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$80,763
5.	Ultra sonographer		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$34,479
6.	Ultra sonographer		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$18,844
7.	Ultra sonographer		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$4,643